/Mortgagors/ Partners

1. Ms. Daljeet Kaur Gorwara (Personal Guarantor)
2. Mr. Sahil Gorwara (Personal Guarantor)
3. Mr. Arvinder Gorwara (Personal Guarantor)
4. Arvind Castings Limited (Corporate Guarantor)

Amount due as per SARFAESI Notice dated 20.01.2015: Rs. 6,90,59,864/- (Rupees Six Crore NinetyLakhs Fifty-Nine Thousand Eight
Hundred and Sixty-Four Only) as on 30.09.2014 with future interest at the contractual rate on the aforesaid amount together with incidental
expenses, costs, charges etc.
Description of Property: Commercial building situated at Plot No. 96, admeasuring 833 sq. yards at Village Pabhat, Zirakhpur, Punjab– 140
603, together with all building and structures thereon.
Possession details Physical possession
Date and Time of
Inspection of Property

Will be arranged on request

Reserve Price Rs. 2,15,00,000/- (Rupees Two Crore Fifteen Lakhs Only)
Earnest Money Deposit Rs. 21,50,000/- (Rupees Twenty-One Lakhs Fifty Thousand Only)
EMD Remittance Details: Demand Draft favouring “Phoenix Trust FY 26-8” or in case of RTGS/NEFT as per details mentioned below:

Bank account name PHOENIX TRUST FY 26-8
Current Account number 9049930002
Bank name Kotak Mahindra Bank Limited
Branch Kalina

[...]

Co-Borrower(s) Name

Date of
Possession

Possession
Status

Amount &
Date of Demand Notice

1.

Sl
No

Name of
Assignor

Name of
Trust

IDFC FIRST
Bank Limited

EARC
Trust

SC 468
13869559

Mr. Joginder Singh
(Borrower) along with

Mrs Sunita Devi
(Co-borrower)

Rs. 20,52,826.80/- (Rupees Twenty
Lacs Fifty-Two Thousand Eight
Hundred Twenty-Six and Eighty

Paisa Only) & 30.09.2019
12.02.2026 Symbolic

Possession

DESCRIPTION OF THE PROPERTY: Khewat No. 256, Maujja, Bapoli, Panipat, Haryana
The borrower's attention is invited to provisions of sub-section (8) of section 13 of the Act, in respect of time available, to redeem the secured assets.